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Pos Time Name Club/Team

1 Hugo MILNER Derby ACDerby AC10:59
2 Markhim LONSDALE Gateshead Harriers &11:19
3 Jake LONSDALE Trafford Athletic Cl11:22
4 Manna JOSHUA LA Oldham & Royton H &11:26
5 Jake SCOTT Sleaford Striders AC11:32
6 Scott WILSON Carlisle Aspatria AC11:32
7 Alfie MANTHORPE City Of Sheffield AC11:33
8 George LEWIS E Cheshire H & Tames11:41
9 Thomas ROGERSON Liverpool Harriers &11:42

10 Dominic PETERSON Leeds City Athletic11:43
11 Elliott MATIER Carlisle Aspatria AC11:44
12 Luke GAMBLE Warrington Athletic11:47
13 Dean TIERNEY Preston Harriers & A11:49
14 Adam MOORCROFT Liverpool Harriers &11:52
15 Jacob HOPKINS Morpeth Harriers & A11:52
16 Joshua ALLEN Middlesbrough AC (ma11:54
17 Tyker HUTCHINSON City Of York ACCity11:54
18 William PARSONS Vale Royal ACVale Ro11:54
19 James LUND Keighley & Craven AC11:55
20 Jack BROTHWELL Kingston Upon Hull A11:56
21 Cole BLAIKIE Kendal Amateur Athle11:57
22 Tiarnan CRORKEN Pendle Athletic Club11:59
23 Jack LENEHAN Southport Waterloo A12:00
24 Oliver DANE City Of Sheffield AC12:00
25 Byron ABBOTT Blackburn Harriers &12:03
26 Kane SMITH Rotherham Harriers &12:05
27 Ryan DOUBTFIRE Liverpool Harriers &12:06
28 Matthew WAKEFIELD South Shields Harrie12:08
29 Matthew BARNES Pendle Athletic Club12:09
30 Sam WARDLE Leigh Harriers & ACL12:09
31 Liam BIBBY Liverpool Pembroke &12:09
32 Mills CHRISTIAN City Of Sheffield AC12:10
33 Jake SPILSBURY Sale Harriers Manche12:13
34 C WEAVER West Cheshire Athlet12:14
35 Callum AHERN Macclesfield Harrier12:15
36 Alexander BROWN Houghton Harriers An12:17
37 Colin DALY Trafford Athletic Cl12:17
38 Adam WOOSEY St Helens Sutton ACS12:19
39 Thomas MARCHANT Pendle Athletic Club12:19
40 James WOOD Darlington H & ACDar12:20
41 Jacob JARDINE Middlesbrough AC (ma12:20
42 Michael SMITH Wirral ACWirral AC12:21
43 Edward Dunbavin Wakefield District H12:22
44 Patrick MAGNER Stockport Harriers &12:22
45 Kieran HEDLEY Morpeth Harriers & A12:22
46 Lewis PRKYE City Of York ACCity12:23
47 Christopher LARKIN Halton & Frodsham Ha12:24
48 Josh HINCHLY Vale Royal ACVale Ro12:24
49 Matthew MERRICK Bingley Harriers & A12:28
50 Adam SPILSBURY Sale Harriers Manche12:28
51 Charlie LOWRIE Wharfedale HarriersW12:29
52 Jed RUSSELL Gosforth Harriers &12:30
53 Christian WOODS Liverpool Harriers &12:30
54 Isaac SULEMAN Middlesbrough AC (ma12:31
55 Jack CROOK Liverpool Pembroke &12:31
56 Alex MCBAIN Wirral ACWirral AC12:32
57 Dylan BURCHILL Sale Harriers Manche12:33
58 Daniel JONES Amber Valley & Erewa12:34
59 Billy DAWSON Leeds City Athletic12:35
60 George FINLAY City Of Sheffield AC12:36
61 Luke CHAPMAN Hull Achilles ACHull12:36
62 James RAINBOW Blaydon Harriers & A12:37
63 Ben KELLY Alnwick HarriersAlnw12:38
64 Thomas HARBOUR Blackburn Harriers &12:39
65 Joseph MARTIN Liverpool Pembroke &12:39
66 Andrew FARQUHAR Holmfirth Harriers A12:39
67 Watson PEEL Halifax Harriers & A12:40
68 Alex BOTTERILL City Of York ACCity12:41
69 Oliver COCKERILL Beverley ACBeverley12:43
70 Ben SKERTCHLY Manchester Harriers12:45
71 Josh NEWBOLD Wharfedale HarriersW12:45
72 George TOSTEVIN Lancaster & Morecamb12:46
73 Ieuan KEARNEY Wirral ACWirral AC12:47
74 Omar AIKMAN Amber Valley & Erewa12:47
75 Alex KNIBBS Amber Valley & Erewa12:47
76 Angus REID Harrogate Harriers &12:48
77 Tom NELSON Wharfedale HarriersW12:49
78 Josh FORREST Liverpool Pembroke &12:49
79 Christian HOWETT Amber Valley & Erewa12:50
80 Gabriel COOPER Wirral ACWirral AC12:51
81 B THOMPSON Skyrac Athletic Club12:51
82 Francis WESTHEAD Ilkley Harriers ACIl12:52
83 Philip WHITHAM Oldham & Royton H &12:52
84 Sam TARRY Manchester Harriers12:53
85 Nathan SMITH City Of York ACCity12:54
86 Robert WEIR Vale Royal ACVale Ro12:55
87 Matthew JOHNSON Wirral ACWirral AC12:58
88 Ethan DARR Preston Harriers & A12:58
89 Lewis BARTHOLOMEW Holmfirth Harriers A13:03
90 Joshua WHITEHEAD Rossendale Harriers13:04
91 Leon BARNARD Wirral ACWirral AC13:04
92 Elliot THOMPSON Longwood Harriers AC13:05
93 Thomas HUNTER Darlington H & ACDar13:05
94 Ethan RADCLIFFE Rossendale Harriers13:05
95 Daniel EVANS Derby ACDerby AC13:07
96 Matty FOX Manchester Harriers13:09
97 David LEWIS Hallamshire Harriers13:10
98 Tom COWPERTHWAITE Chester Le Street &13:12
99 Niall GRAHAM Lancaster & Morecamb13:13

100 George PATTERSON Wirral ACWirral AC13:15

Pos Time Name Club/Team

101 Philip KIRBY Morpeth Harriers & A13:15
102 Ben DAMMS Louth ACLouth AC13:16
103 Alex KITSON Rotherham Harriers &13:18
104 Dominic SWINSON Middlesbrough AC (ma13:19
105 Tom CROSS Ilkley Harriers ACIl13:19
106 Elliot SNAPE Rossendale Harriers13:23
107 Alfie MURTON Alnwick HarriersAlnw13:24
108 James POTTS Elswick HarriersElsw13:25
109 Samuel MASON Rotherham Harriers &13:25
110 Ben LANIGAN E Cheshire H & Tames13:26
111 Robbie JOHNSTONE Wharfedale HarriersW13:26
112 Joe MORTON City Of Sheffield AC13:27
113 Euan JONES Morpeth Harriers & A13:27
114 Adam KINGHORN Sale Harriers Manche13:28
115 Ethan JONES Leigh Harriers & ACL13:29
116 Sam BROOKS Bury Athletic ClubBu13:30
117 Jack DAVIES Wirral ACWirral AC13:31
118 Ben CAMPBELL Liverpool Harriers &13:31
119 Adam MCMILLAN New Marske Harriers13:33
120 Rhys BROWN City Of Sheffield AC13:33
121 J PARISH Skyrac Athletic Club13:34
122 James KELLY Oldham & Royton H &13:34
123 Ryan ARTHUR Chester Le Street &13:34
124 Tom WINDLE Wetherby RunnersWeth13:37
125 Joseph TWIGG Lancaster & Morecamb13:38
126 Joseph WIGFIELD Wirral ACWirral AC13:38
127 Lewis SCHOFIELD Pontefract ACPontefr13:39
128 Alexandra BIRKETT Kendal Amateur Athle13:40
129 Todd WEBSTER Derby ACDerby AC13:40
130 Harry SHELBOURNE Penistone Footpath R13:41
131 Jack WILKINSON Blackburn Harriers &13:43
132 Kieran PINKNEY Chester Le Street &13:44
133 Kieran LAZENBY Pudsey & Bramley ACP13:44
134 Sean FULLER Elswick HarriersElsw13:45
135 James PICKERING Ilkley Harriers ACIl13:45
136 Patrick DELANEY Wirral ACWirral AC13:47
137 David JAMIESON Wirral ACWirral AC13:47
138 Tom WARRINGTON Harrogate Harriers &13:47
139 Matthew MARTIN Harrogate Harriers &13:48
140 Daniel RAWLINSON Lancaster & Morecamb13:49
141 Ben BERGSTRAND New Marske Harriers13:50
142 Jacob SLOUGH Rossendale Harriers13:51
143 Jack DONNELLY Blaydon Harriers & A13:52
144 J GREENBANK Skyrac Athletic Club13:53
145 Liam MCDERMOTT Preston Harriers & A13:53
146 Leodhais MACPHERSON Tyne Bridge Harriers13:53
147 Alex WHELANS Chester Le Street &13:55
148 James JOHNSON Rotherham Harriers &13:55
149 Elliot HUTCHINSON City Of York ACCity13:58
150 James NUTTAL Rossendale Harriers13:59
151 Duncan MACDONALD Wirral ACWirral AC14:01
152 James DYKES Warrington Athletic14:03
153 Gabriel FALLOWS Vale Royal ACVale Ro14:07
154 Matthew CANT Blaydon Harriers & A14:11
155 Harry ROBSON Richmond & Zetland H14:18
156 Owen MARTIN Harrogate Harriers &14:19
157 Jack CROWNSHAW Hallamshire Harriers14:21
158 Christian WORNER Richmond & Zetland H14:24
159 Geffen JACOB VAN Pendle Athletic Club14:28
160 Dominic SANDERSON Pontefract ACPontefr14:29
161 Samuel WIILIAMS Morpeth Harriers & A14:32
162 Benjamin SCHOFIELD City Of York ACCity14:38
163 Ethan HARTSHORNE E Cheshire H & Tames14:43
164 Steven JONES Liverpool Harriers &14:46
165 Christopher NIXON Wirral ACWirral AC14:47
166 Scott RAM Amber Valley & Erewa14:51
167 Max COTTERILL Liverpool Pembroke &14:57
168 H BRITTON West Cheshire Athlet15:04
169 James WINDLE Wetherby RunnersWeth15:27
170 Adam RAWLINSON Lancaster & Morecamb16:22
171 Richard KIRKHAM Richmond & Zetland H16:46
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 1 Liverpool Harriers & AC 103
Thomas ROGERSON (9)
Adam MOORCROFT (14)
Ryan DOUBTFIRE (27)
Christian WOODS (53)

 2 City Of Sheffield AC 123
Alfie MANTHORPE (7)
Oliver DANE (24)
Mills CHRISTIAN (32)
George FINLAY (60)

 3 Middlesbrough AC (mandale) 215
Joshua ALLEN (16)
Jacob JARDINE (41)
Isaac SULEMAN (54)
Dominic SWINSON (104)

 4 City Of York AC 216
Tyker HUTCHINSON (17)
Lewis PRKYE (46)
Alex BOTTERILL (68)
Nathan SMITH (85)

 5 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 229
Liam BIBBY (31)
Jack CROOK (55)
Joseph MARTIN (65)
Josh FORREST (78)

 6 Pendle Athletic Club 249
Tiarnan CRORKEN (22)
Matthew BARNES (29)
Thomas MARCHANT (39)
Geffen JACOB VAN (159)

 7 Wirral AC 251
Michael SMITH (42)
Alex MCBAIN (56)
Ieuan KEARNEY (73)
Gabriel COOPER (80)

 8 Sale Harriers Manchester 254
Jake SPILSBURY (33)
Adam SPILSBURY (50)
Dylan BURCHILL (57)
Adam KINGHORN (114)

 9 Morpeth Harriers & AC 274
Jacob HOPKINS (15)
Kieran HEDLEY (45)
Philip KIRBY (101)
Euan JONES (113)

 10 Amber Valley & Erewash AC 286
Daniel JONES (58)
Omar AIKMAN (74)
Alex KNIBBS (75)
Christian HOWETT (79)

 11 Vale Royal AC 305
William PARSONS (18)
Josh HINCHLY (48)
Robert WEIR (86)
Gabriel FALLOWS (153)

 12 Wharfedale Harriers 310
Charlie LOWRIE (51)
Josh NEWBOLD (71)
Tom NELSON (77)
Robbie JOHNSTONE (111)

 13 Rotherham Harriers & AC 386
Kane SMITH (26)
Alex KITSON (103)
Samuel MASON (109)
James JOHNSON (148)

 14 Rossendale Harriers & AC 432
Joshua WHITEHEAD (90)
Ethan RADCLIFFE (94)
Elliot SNAPE (106)
Jacob SLOUGH (142)

 15 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 436
George TOSTEVIN (72)
Niall GRAHAM (99)
Joseph TWIGG (125)
Daniel RAWLINSON (140)

 16 Chester Le Street & Dist AC 500
Tom COWPERTHWAITE (98)
Ryan ARTHUR (123)
Kieran PINKNEY (132)
Alex WHELANS (147)

 17 Harrogate Harriers & Athletic 509
Angus REID (76)
Tom WARRINGTON (138)
Matthew MARTIN (139)
Owen MARTIN (156)


